MERCURY (45 BODEMSEE [4-5TROKE)) < TILLER HAMDLE b w
Serial Mbr A ange: 05231123 THRU 0G7E0294 [IUS54)
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Foolnote &
2 B22150| PULLEY 1
3 M5S5| CASE 1 7
4 10 212832| SCREW 1 [10-16 % 142 IM. SELF TAPPING)
5 4324210 THROTTLE CABLE 1 [30-1/21M.)
A 4324211 THROTTLE CABLE 1 [41-1/21M)
7 a5 96009 9| SLEEVE 1
a2 10 225262 25|SCREW (M3 = 25) 2
9 222407F 1|COVER 1 [BLALCK)
3 az22407F 2| COVER 1 [GRAYT]
10 23 821477 | BUSHING 1
11 H28813F 1|ARM-STEERIMG HAMDLE 1 [BLACK)
11 228813F 2|ARM-STEERIMG HAMDLE 1 [GRAY]
12 822441 RETAIMER 1
13 10 40011107 | SCREW M5 X 1E) 1
14 10 40003 30| SCREW [ME = 25) 1
15 821571 |LOCK-THROTTLE 1
16 24 96203 SPRING 1
17 821972|KMOB-THROTTLE 1
18 824918/ CLIP 1
19 a7 B23609412 | SWITCH 1 [START)
20 823917 1|HOUSING 1
21 MSS|DECAL-START 1 7
22 8214634 2| TILLER TUBE 1
23 a7 824200 1|DECAL 1
24 821465 HANDLE-THROTTLE 1
25 995859 GRIF 1
26 ar 823609413 | SWITCH 1 [STOR)
27 10 82239312 |SCREW (M5 = 12) 1
28 12 4002316 '"WASHER 1
29 8164924 7| ALARM 1
a0 823687 | CLIP 2
Kl 14 216EESF 1| TAR WASHER 1
32 10 024848 90| SCREW [M10 = 30] 2
K] a7 11083415 SWITCH 1 [STOF)
34 15920454 | LAMYARD S'WITCH 1
] 12044 1|RETAINER 1
" 36 10 40011157 |SCREW [ME X 35) 1
R 300 2.4-C wiTefion (92-825407412) ) ; a7 13 12134 '"WaWE wiaSHER 1
] 230180 SHIFT HAMDLE 1 -
20 ] oo D IS LIIbIE kil




